B1

B2

B2

B2

B2

B3

B2

B2

PARALYMPIC GAMES

LONDON 30/08/2012-01/09/2012
Cat. -48
Nb. Judokas : 8

RUSSIA

GERMANY

POTAPOVA Viktoriya—,

BRUSSIG Carmen—!

SPAIN

UKRAINE

GARCIA BENITEZ Lau,

HALINSKA Yuliya

CHINA

BRASIL

HUANG Xiaoli—

FERREIRA CARDOSO K

TAPEI

LEE Kai-Lin

FRANCE

LACLAU Solene
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B2

B2

B2

B2

B3

B2

B2

B2

UKRAINE

PARALYMPIC GAMES

LONDON 30/08/2012-01/09/2012
Cat. -52
Nb. Judokas : 8

NIKOLAYCHYK Natali

FRANCE

MARTINET Sandrine

JAPAN

HANGAI Shizuka

CHINA

WANG Lijing

GERMANY

BRUSSIG Ramona—

TURKEY

KILIC Gulhan

RUSSIA

STEPANIUK Alesia

BRASIL

FERREIRA Michele
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B2 JAPAN

PARALYMPIC GAMES

LONDON 30/08/2012-01/09/2012

B3 TURKEY

YONEDA Mayumi

CETE Duygu

TURKE

B2 FRANCE

COADOU Marion

B2 AZERBAIJAN

SULTANOVA Afag

B3 BRASIL

XX

Cat. -57

Nb. Judokas : 8

DA SILVA TEIXEIRAT

DA SILVA TEIXEI

B3 USA

B2 SPAIN

Copyright © FFJDA 1986-2009

SIMON Cynthia Paig

MERENCIANO HERRERO

29/08/2012-09:18:11



Bl

B3

B3

B2

B1

B3

B2

B3

PARALYMPIC GAMES

LONDON 30/08/2012-01/09/2012
Cat. -63
Nb. Judokas : 8

SWEEDEN

SPAIN

PERNHEIM Nicolina

ARCE PAYNO Marta

VENEZUELA

SOAZO Naomi

CUBA

RODRIGUEZ CLARK Da

FINLAND

TOLPPANEN Paivi

BRASIL

BERNARDES MILAN Da

CHINA

TURKEY

ZHOU Tong

KOSEOGLU Serife___|
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B3

B2

B2

B3

B1

B3

B3

PARALYMPIC GAMES

LONDON 30/08/2012-01/09/2012
Cat. -70
Nb. Judokas : 8

BELARUS KACHAN Arina
HUNGARY SZABO Nikolett
X XX
SAVOSTYANOVA Ta
RUSSIA SAVOSTYANOVA Tatia
CHINA ZHOU Qian
USA GARCIA Christella
SPAIN HERRERA GOMEZ Mari
MEXICO RUVALCABA Lenia—_J
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B2

B3

B1

B2

B2

B1

B2

B2

PARALYMPIC GAMES

LONDON 30/08/2012-01/09/2012
Cat. +70
Nb. Judokas : 8

CHINA

ALGERIA

YUAN Yanping

BOUAZOUG Zoubida—

USA

DAVIS Katie

BRASIL

SILVA DE ALMEIDA D-!

TURKEY

AKIN Nazan—

BULGARIA

MIHAYLOVA Ilvomira—

FRANCE

MANZUOLI Céline

RUSSIA

KALYANOVA Irina—_|
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PARALYMPIC GAMES

LONDON 30/08/2012-01/09/2012
Cat. -60
Nb. Judokas : 12

B3 CANADA KARN Justin
B3 JAPAN HIRAI Takaaki
B3 COLOMBIA CASTELLANOS CORTES
CASTELLANOS COR
B2 KOREA LEE Min-Jae
B2 AZERBAIJAN IBRAHIMOV Ramin
B3 FRANCE VILLEMONT Kevin
VILLEMONT Kevin
LI Xiaodong
B1 CHINA LI Xiaodong
B1 UKRAINE ZASYADKOVYCH lho
B2 USA HAWTHORNE
HAWTH
QUILTER Ben
B3 GREAT BRITAIN QUILTER Ben
B3 ALGERIA NOURA Mouloud
B3 MONGOLIA AAJIM Mukhbat
MON

Copyright © FFJDA 1986-2009 29/08/2012-09:19:09



B3

B3

Bl

B2

B3

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

CHINA

AZERBAIJAN

RUSSIA

JAPAN

ALGERIA

SPAIN

IRAN

VENEZUELA

UKRAINE

FINLAND

ZHAO Xu

PARALYMPIC GAMES

LONDON 30/08/2012-01/09/2012
Cat. -66
Nb. Judokas : 10

ZHAO Xu

MUSTAFAYEV Bayr

RUDENKO Victor

HIROSE Makoto

HIROSE Makoto

LAMRI Sid Ali

LAMRI Sid Ali

GARCIA DEL VALLE D

GARCIA DEL VALL

RAHMATI Saeid

FALCON Marcos

KHORAVA Davydd

KHORAVA Davydd

KALLUNKI Jani

KALLUNKI Jani
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29/08/2012-09:19:13



B3

B2

B2

B2

B1

B3

B1

B3

B2

B3

B2

Bl

GREAT BRITAIN

UKRAINE

IRAN

JAPAN

BELARUS

MEXICO

TURKEY

GERMANY

RUSSIA

VENEZUELA

UZBEKISTAN

ARGENTINA

PARALYMPIC GAMES

LONDON 30/08/2012-01/09/2012
Cat. -73
Nb. Judokas : 12

POWELL Marc

POWELL Marc

SOLOVEY Dmytro

ALI SHANANI Mohamm

TAKAHASHI Hidekats

KAZLOU Aliaksand

AVILA SANCHEZ Edua

AVILA SANCHEZ E

ONEL Halil Ibrah

JUNK Sebastian

KURBANOV Shakhba

KURBANOV Shakhb

BRICENO Maurici

KHALILOV Sharif

RAMIREZ Rodolfo

RAMIREZ Rodolfo
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B3

B3

B2

Bl

B3

B2

B3

Bl

B1

B2

B2

B2

AZERBAIJAN

CUBA

UKRAINE

BRASIL

GREAT BRITAIN

GERMANY

SPAIN

RUSSIA

JAPAN

ARGENTINA

TURKEY

IRAN

SAFAROV Rovshan

CRUZ ALONSO lIsao

Nb. Judokas : 12

KOSINOV Olexandr

PEREIRA ARRUDA Har

PARALYMPIC GAMES

LONDON 30/08/2012-01/09/2012

Cat. -81

KOSINOV Olexand

PEREIRAARRUDA

POWELL Dan

KRIEGER Matthias

VAZQUEZ CORTIJO Ab

VAZQUEZ CORTIJO

SHEVCHENKO Anato

KATO Yuji

EFFRON Jose

EFFRON Jose

CIMCILER Yasin

MIRHASSAN NATTAJS
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B2

B2

Bl

B1

B3

B2

B3

Bl

B3

B3

Bl

B3

CUBA

UKRAINE

MONGOLIA

RUSSIA

MEXICO

IRAN

USA

FRANCE

GREAT BRITAIN

AZERBAIJAN

BRASIL

ARGENTINA

HIERREZUELO MARCIL

PARALYMPIC GAMES

LONDON 30/08/2012-01/09/2012
Cat. -90
Nb. Judokas : 12

POMINOV Oleksand

DASHTSEREN Ganba

DASHTSEREN Ganb

KRETSUL Oleg

GONZALEZ TAPIAAI

ASAKEREH Hani

ASAKEREH Hani

CROCKETT Dartan

CUGNON DE SEVRICOU

INGRAM Samuel

INGRAM Samuel

MAMMADOV Tofig

SANTOS DA SILVAR

LENCINA Jorge

LENCINA Jorge

Copyright © FFIDA 1986-2009

29/08/2012-09:19:28



Bl

Bl

B2

B2

B2

B3

B2

B3

B2

B3

B2

B2

BRASIL

THAILANDE

RUSSIA

JAPAN

CUBA

USA

GERMANY

AZERBAIJAN

IRAN

GREAT BRITAIN

CANADA

KOREA

TENORIO Antonio

PARALYMPIC GAMES

LONDON 30/08/2012-01/09/2012
Cat. -100
Nb. Judokas : 12

TENORIO Antonio

SRIJARUNG Sahas

FEDIN Vladimir

KITAZONO Aramits

CORTADA BERMUDEZ

PORTER Myles

PORTER Myles

UPMANN Oliver

SARDAROV Karim

ALIZADEH Hamed

ALIZADEH Hamed

INGRAM Joe

REES Tim

CHOI Gwang-Geun

CHOI Gwang-Geun
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B3

Bl

B2

Bl

Bl

Bl

B1

B2

B2

B2

Bl

B2

HUNGARY

BRASIL

IRAN

VENEZUELA

KOREA

CHINA

FRANCE

CANADA

CUBA

RUSSIA

AZERBAIJAN

JAPAN

PAPP Gabor

PARALYMPIC GAMES

LONDON 30/08/2012-01/09/2012
Cat. +100
Nb. Judokas : 12

SILVA DE ARAUJO Wi

NADRI Hamzeh

NADRI Hamzeh

MONTERO Williams

MONTERO William

PARK Jung-Min

WANG Song

TAURINES Julien

WALBY Tony

JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ

JIMENEZ DOMINGU

GAYDAROV Gaydar

ZAKIYEV llham

MASAKI Kento

MASAKI Kento
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